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% Max. Conc:— 10,000 PPB
StdiD |  Conc/ Calc. Dev. Mean SDor%RSD Rep1 Rep2 Rep3 Rep4 Rep5 L D)
0.00 . 0000 0076 0.076 962 0.000 96 | | =
0.05 0.050 | | 185 0 | 2
0.20 0200 0203 0003 1511 00% 1511 | | — 1
2.50 2500 2468 -0.032 11259 0.0 °/j_ 11259 | | =3
5.00 5.00 4868 0132 21591 0.0% 21591 | r
7.50 750 7.556  0.056 33165 0.0% 33165 | | &
100 | 10000 10030 0.030 43815 0.0% 43815 | | |



Sample ID

ICV007
ICBOO7
CCvo76
CCBO76

Extended ID p Abs. Conc.

0 so
0.2 S01
2.5 502
5 503
7.5 S04
10 SO5
ICV007
ICBOO7
CCVO76
CCBO76

01116-11DLX2 YKBMS8

CCvo77
CCBO77

CCvo77
ccBo77

962
1511
11259
21591
33165
43815
17041
949
21374
835
28043
21014
813

LB123739

INSTRUMENT ID : CV1

3.8107 -
0.0729 -
4.8171 -
0.0465 -
6.3661 -
4.7335 -
0.0414 -

Stnd Conc  Method

0 SFAMO01.1
0.2 SFAMO1.1
2.5 SFAMO01.1

5 SFAMO1.1
7.5 SFAMO01.1
10 SFAMO1.1

SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1

Units Date Type

PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB

1/19/2023 10:51 Std
1/19/2023 10:53 Std
1/19/2023 10:56 Std
1/19/2023 10:58 Std
1/19/2023 11:00 Std
1/19/2023 11:02 Std
1/19/2023 11:05 SMPL
1/19/2023 11:07 SMPL
1/19/2023 11:10 SMPL
1/19/2023 11:12 SMPL
1/19/2023 11:14 SMPL
1/19/2023 11:19 SMPL
1/19/2023 11:21 SMPL



